3/3/25, 5:47 PM

Berlin City

Auto Group

Desking 3.0 | Application
Date/Time: 3/3/2025 5:47:28 PM

Buyer: Bethlehem Police Trade:2018 Ford Police Interceptor
Home Phone: (603) 869-5811 Utility (99,303 mi.)
Address: 2155 Main St i

Bethiehem, NH 03574 Salesperson: Zack Gonyer

2025 Ford Police Interceptor Utility
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Total Trade Allowance $5,000.00
Total Trade Adjustments 0.00
Net Trade Allowance $5,000.00

MSRP/Retail
Discount

Selling Price
Accessories
Adminstration Fee
Government Fee
Estimated Taxes
Subtotal

Trade Allowance
Trade Payoff
Rebate

Down Payment
Amount Financed

$49,330.00
$2,686.00
$46,644.00
0.00
$799.00
$27.00
0.00
$47,470.00
$5,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
$42,470.00

Ford Police Interceptor Utility Adjustments:

This menu is provided to you, our customer, to assist you in better understanding the financial options available. Amounts above are ESTIMATES ONLY and
may vary based on approved credit, applicable taxes, vehicle selection, trade value(s), estimated payoff, eligibility for rebates and other factors particular to
your transaction. Final payments and terms may vary. Customer agrees to pay the difference, if any, in the amount of the trade lien payoff
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Customer Signature

Date Manager Signature Date

https://vinsolutions.app.coxautoinc.com/vinconnect/#/CarDashboard/Desking/DeskingLoader.ashx
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