Desking 3.0 | Application



= easy

Date/Time: 3/3/2025 5:47:28 PM

Buyer: Home Phone: Address:

Bethlehem Police (603) 869-5811 2155 Main St Bethlehem, NH 03574

**Trade:**2018 Ford Police Interceptor Utility (99,303 mi.)

Salesperson: Zack Gonyer

2025 Ford Police Interceptor Utility





Total Trade Allowance Total Trade Adjustments

\$5,000.00 0.00

Net Trade Allowance

\$5,000.00

MSRP/Retail	\$49,330.00		
Discount	\$2,686.00		
Selling Price	\$46,644.00		
Accessories	0.00		
Adminstration Fee	\$799.00		
Government Fee	\$27.00		
Estimated Taxes	0.00		
Subtotal	\$47,470.00		·
Trade Allowance	\$5,000.00		
Trade Payoff	0.00	e	
Rebate	0.00		
Down Payment	0.00		
Amount Financed	\$42,470.00		
Ford Police Interceptor Utility Adjustments:			
This menu is provided to you, our customer, to assist you in better understanding the financial options available. Amounts above are ESTIMATES ONLY and may vary based on approved credit, applicable taxes, vehicle selection, trade value(s), estimated payoff, eligibility for rebates and other factors particular to your transaction. Final payments and terms may vary. Customer agrees to pay the difference, if any, in the amount of the trade lien payoff			
X		x	
Customer Signature	Date	Manager Signature	Date
The state of the s			